POLYESTER
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
CHEMICAL
ANCHORS
PESF
RESIN
Samac Fixings Ltd

5
5cm
x 4 x 4
987 10
INSTALLATION
TYPICAL TENSILE PERFORMANCE
– STANDARD EMBEDMENT DEPT
WORKING AND HARDENING TIMES
ATLAS PESF RESIN
POLYESTER CHEMICAL ANCHOR
FOR MEDIUM LOAD AND DURABILITY
ATLAS PE RESIN
POLYESTER CHEMICAL ANCHOR
FOR MEDIUM AND LIGHT LOADS
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XACPESF300 Atlas Polyester Styrene Free Resin 300ml 15
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
●  Good bond strength with high
load resistance
●  Used with all grades of

small spacing
●  Manual cleaning up to 20mm
diameter and embedment depths
of 240mm
●  Independently tested and approved
(ITB Approval / Socotec Approval)
APPROVALS
●  ITB approved AT-15-6895:2011
– ITB-973/W
●  ETA 16/0907 – ETAG 029 Hollow
Wall / Masonry Installations
●  Tested according to LEED 2009
EQ c4.1, SCAQMD rule 1168 (2005)
●  A+ Rating VOC content
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XACPE300 Atlas Polyester Resin 300ml 15
XACPE410 Atlas Polyester Resin 410ml 10
Clean hole Clean hole Drill hole Drill holeInstall bolt Install screw
INSTALLATION INSTALLATION
ATLAS CHEMICAL
ANCHOR STUD
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XAC8110STUD Atlas 5.8 Grade BZP Anchor Stud M8 x 110mm 10
XAC10130STUD Atlas 5.8 Grade BZP Anchor Stud M10 x 130mm 10
XAC12160STUD Atlas 5.8 Grade BZP Anchor Stud M12 x 160mm 10
XAC16190STUD Atlas 5.8 Grade BZP Anchor Stud M16 x 190mm 10
XAC20260STUD Atlas 5.8 Grade BZP Anchor Stud M20 x 260mm 6
ATLAS RESIN
MIXING NOZZLE
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XACRMN Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle N/A 10
ATLAS 280MM
CLEANING PUMP
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XAC280CP Atlas 280mm Cleaning Pump 280mm 1
ATLAS STEEL
WIRE BRUSH
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XAC13SWB Atlas Steel Wire Brush 13mm 1
XAC18SWB Atlas Steel Wire Brush 18mm 1
ATLAS NYLON SLEEVE
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XAC1585NS Atlas Nylon Sleeve M15 x 85mm 10
XAC15135NS Atlas Nylon Sleeve M15 x 135mm 10
ATLAS CHEMICAL ANCHOR
SITE CASE WITH RESIN
Product Code Description
XACSCWR Atlas Chemical Anchor Site Case W/Resin

Atlas Steel Wire Brush 4
Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6
Nylon Sleeves 5
Atlas Resin Mixing Nozzle 6
Nylon Sleeves 5
Replacement for traditional
plug fixings. For fixing UPVC
and timber frames and other
light duty fixtures to masonry.
Replacement for traditional
expansion anchors. Ideal for
fixing battening, fence post
supports, racking, handrails etc.
ATLAS HD RESIN GUN
Product Code Description Size Box Qty
XAC300HDET Atlas HD Resin Gun 300ml 1
XAC410HDET Atlas HD Co-Axial Resin Gun 410ml 1